	y Salirely).	BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUL	LISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 87204
	-TENANTS BY ENTIRETY		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH	nat RNIA, N.A. AS	TRUSTEE	······
THE BANK OF CALIFO	nafter stated to the	grantor paid by	-Nod the drapters does
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herei MICHIKO TSUKAMOTO	, XIXISISANK XIXIX	Hexhereinafter (the grannees, used
hereinarter caned the granter, in and convey unto the grantees, hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees,	as tenants by the er	tirety, the neurs c	reunto belonging or ap-
hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, KLAMATH	hereditaments and a	described as follo	ws, to-wit:
assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, pertaining, situated in the County of KLAMATH			
		LL Mandow	c Subdivision,
Block <u>3</u> , Lot(s) <u>24</u> Tract No. <u>1027</u> , in the County of	Klamath, Sta	te of Oreg	on, as per map
Tract No. <u>1027</u> , in the County of recorded in the office of the Cour	nty Recorder	of said Col	th the surface
oil gas and other mineral and nyar		+o all con	ditions, covena
thereof Said conveyance share of		dahta and	rights of way
nts restrictions, reservations,	easementor	aid tract	and specifical-
nts, restrictions, reservations, of record or appearing in the reco ly the covenants, conditions and provide the record	restrictions	set forth :	in that certain
ly the covenants, conditions and Declaration of Restrictions record	led in the Of	ficial Reco	ords of Klamath
Declaration of Restrictions record County, all of which are incorporation	ated herein b	y reference	e with the same
County, all of which are incorpora effect as though said Declaration	were fully se	t forth her	ein.
IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE	ees, as tenants by the en-
IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO To Have and to Hold the above described and	granted premises un	to the sale grand	•
tirety their heirs and assigns forever.	the hairs of	the survivor and	their assigns, that granto
And grantor hereby covenants to and with gran is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted pr	remises, free from all	encumbrances	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granter p	•••••		and tha
		t thoreo	f adainst the lawful claim
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pren	nises and every part	and parcer mereo	encumbrances.
and domands of all persons whomsdever, except the		I am at dollars	
The true and actual consideration paid for the		KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KEELXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
THEY HAR X KA X KAX XX X		- Useble shot	Id he deleted. See ORS 93.030.
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ing the sinds	lar includes the l	olural and all grammatica
In construing this deed and where the second		reportions and to	individuals.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hered In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t	his instrument this	O day of De	July suthorized thereto b
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed t if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be si	0		
order of its board of directors.	THE BANK	OF CALIFOR	NIA, N. A.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY	AND Jun C	race	Kim Cacace Vice Pres
SCRIBED IN THIS REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPT	THE WC		& Trust Officer Anin A
THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE INTE THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE INTE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES		TON UCAE	PRESIDENT
COUNTY PLANNING DELINING	STATE OF XOREOOD	County of	(<u>n</u> <u>G</u>) 83.
STATE OF OREGON,	12-10	19	ACACE
County of)	Personally appe	red KILL	M. who, being duly swo
, 19	MINHEL	y UPTTIC-	, did say that the former is
Personally appeared the above named		MAC DIE	sident and that the futter of
Personally appeared the above indication	ILRE PRE	SIDENT see	retary of
			I ALZ IN THE RATE AND A SHOW
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal affi	ted to the foregoing that said instrum	instrument is the notice dis ent was signed and sealed in s board of directors; and calc
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	half of said corporation	n by authority of it	s board of directors; and deed,
Belore me:	Chem acknowledged s	$n \alpha 1/$	its volution set of deed
(OFFICIAL	- Maul	ee axto	PULLER PULLA
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for the	www.Washington	(ITarteulieat UCoppie
My commision expires	My commission expin	os: 8-5-93	E WALLE (17
			OREGON,
THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A., AS TRUST	EE		
CIO WYNWOOD AGENCY, INC.		County o	Klamath
P. O. BOX 2236, TACCMA, WA 98401 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		I ce	tify that the within ins
MICHIKO TSUKAMOTO		mont WRS	received for record on
MICHIKO TSUKAMOTO HC 30 BOX 1203	· · · · · · · ·	19th day	o'clockAM., and reco
CULT COULTN OR 97624	SPACE RESERV	at .7	I/rolume No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERV	264	4] or as fee/file/ins
After recording return to:	RECORDER'S L	se ment/micr	ofilm/reception No300.
MICHIKO TSUKAMOTO		Percent of	Deeds of said county.
		Wit	
нс 30 BOX 1203		- 1	
HC 30 BOX 1203 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		County afi	
HC 30 BOX 1203 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	pddress.		ixed.
HC 30 BOX 1203 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following of MICHIKO, TSIIKAMOTO	pddress.		ixed.
HC 30 BOX 1203 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following of MICHIKO TSUKAMOTO HC 30 BOX 1203	pådress.		ixed.
HC 30 BOX 1203 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following of MICHIKO, TSUKAMOTO	pådress.		ness my hand and sea ixed. Biehns. County. Cleri nute leaver Muslimalthe De